

INNOVATIVE DEPENDABLE EFFECTIVE

York Ag Products Inc.

1060 ROOSEVELT AVENUE YORK, PA 17404-2833

PHONE 717.843.9937 800.632.1895 FAX 717.845.7885 EMAIL info@yorkag.com WEB www.yorkag.com

Everyone Deserves a **Nutritious** Meal®



News Release

York Ag Sponsors 2023 PennAg Annual **Banquet**

York Ag continues to support the premier agribusiness association in Pennsylvania.

(York, Pa., March 26, 2023) York Ag, a dynamic supplier of holistic ingredient solutions that optimize animal well-being, will sponsor the 2023 PennAg Annual Banquet in Manheim, Pennsylvania (April 5, 2023). PennAg is a full-time, fullservice membership association representing Pennsylvania agribusinesses of all sizes and types that serve and support the food chain. PennAg advocates for Pennsylvania agribusinesses in government, public, and media affairs, and provides support to them in multiple business areas.

York Ag is a consistent sponsor of PennAg. "As an agribusiness found and built in Pennsylvania, we are glad to support PennAg. Our feed ingredients business has allowed us to build strong customer and partner relationships in the state's agribusiness sector", said Bill Achor, President and CEO of York Ag.

York Ag believes Everyone Deserves a Nutritious Meal®. Since 1988, the egg laying industry has relied on its proprietary product, YORK CALCIUM CHIPS®, to provide the optimal levels of calcium into their layer diets to guarantee smooth egg production and improve their layers' calcium reserves. In the dairy and beef cattle industry, its proprietary products, BOVAZYME® and BOVAZYME® Organic are feed enzyme additives that aid in digestion and help mitigate bloating events. "BOVAZYME targets fiber and cellulose breakdown, it makes protein and fat digestion more efficient, and it helps generate more profitable output with the same input," said Achor.

The 2023 PennAg Annual Banquet will take place at the Spooky Nook Complex in Manheim, Pennsylvania, on April 5, 2023.

To learn more about York Ag and its ingredients portfolio, visit www.yorkag.com

About York Ag

York Ag is a dynamic supplier of holistic ingredient solutions that optimize animal well-being. Headquartered in York, Pennsylvania, York Ag commercializes its proprietary products YORK CALCIUM CHIPS®, BOVAZYME®, and BOVAZYME® Organic, and carries a wholesome portfolio of national and international brands from diverse feed ingredient manufacturers.